2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 88
13

774
3 1000

1 88

774
1 59
2 88
3 774
1 57
2 428
3 58
4 4
5 52

1 51
3

3 442
1 1
1 55
494

3 111

Horse

Bling It On
Ivory's Miss Madison

He's Mr. Moonshine
Ozone Alert
A Bonafide Gentleman

Rose Reveals the Beam

He's Mr. Moonshine

Bling It On
Ozone Alert

He's Mr. Moonshine
Bling It On
Ozone Alert

General Custer's Hennessy
Whoopi's Promise Angel
CoronaRita

Zack's Pride of Allen
Riley's Dreamer

Indigo 6
Lil Midnight Deal
Off The Clock

I'm A JFK Pusher

Noon's Trick Or Treat
Rowdy Reward
Princess Power

Class Description

Shown By
001 Showmanship at Halter

MacKenzie Smith
Julia Auck

002 Model Gelding/Stallions 2 & Over

Dana Kanstul
Jim Potter
Linda Wray

003 Model Mares 2 & Over

Zack Parsons

004 Model Youth Mares & Geldings 2 & Over

Taylor White

005 Model SSH 2 & Over
MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer

006 Model Championship Open

Dana Kanstul
MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer

007 Western ADP 2 gt

Dana Kanstul
Wendy Kaufman
Aubrey Darnell
Denise Catrone
Paige Myers

008 Western TP 2 gt

Brittany Chandler
Zack Parson
Jim Potter

009 Western LS 2 gt

Buddy Malone

010 Western CP 2 gt

Dana Kanstul
Jim Potter
Terri Smith

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Julia Auck

Taylor White
Marianne Springer
Alexandra Oddo

Lee Ritter

Taylor White

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer

Taylor White
MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer

Beverly Slocum
Wendy Kaufman
Lyn Montgomery
Denise Catrone
Paige Myers

Brittany Chandler
Jan Boring
Donaugh. Tina

Buddy Malone

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Donaugh. Tina
Terri Smith

07/19/2020 5:14 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 1 of 14

www.gaitkeeper.com



2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 88
2 1
3 774
1 90
2 57
3 58
4 13

1 507

600
3 366

60
660
59
89
900

a s~ w N -

2 711
3 229

1 53

88
1 56
2 54

Horse

Bling It On
I'm A JFK Pusher
Ozone Alert

Final's Jazz Man

General Custer's Hennessy
CoronaRita

Ivory's Miss Madison

Yardley

Riley's Dreamer
Ritz Margarita Girl
Zahara

Generating High Voltage
Holy Jose'

He's Mr. Moonshine
The Boss Baby
Leonardo Dicaprio

Indigo 6
Reveal The Storm
Fear's Wild Magnolia

All Bling'd Out
Bling 1t On

I'm Tequilla Sunrise
I'm Sleight of Hand

Class Description

Shown By
011 Western SSH Open Shod 2 gt

MacKenzie Smith

Buddy Malone

Marianne Springer
012 Western PLS 2 gt

No Entries

013 Western ADP Youth 2 gt

Courtney Vaughan
Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Julia Auck
014 Western Racking TP

No Entries

015 Western PP 2 gt

Jim Potter

016 Western ADP AOT 2 gt

Paige Myers
Kelli Gushert
Lori Snyder Lowe

017 Western CP Amateur 2 gt

Carol Clairville
Sara Ostrum
Taylor White
Linda Wray
Kelli Gushert

018 Western TP AOT 2 gt

Brittany Chandler
Tracie Grandstaff
Alex Ostrum

019 Western SSH TP 2 gt

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith

020 Western TP Youth 2 gt

Aubrey Darnell
Courtney Vaughan

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Buddy Malone
Marianne Springer

Courtney Vaughan
Beverly Slocum
Lyn Montgomery
Julia Auck

Mag Ranft

Paige Myers
Kelli Gushert
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Carol Clairville
Sara Ostrum
Taylor White
Linda Wray
Kelli Gushert

Brittany Chandler
Tracie Grandstaff
Sara Ostrum

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith

Tammy & Darnell,
Courtney Vaughan

Aubrey Baker
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 685

774
3 5
1 52
2 428
3 4
4 366

1 111
2 660
3 20
4 89
5 900
1 51
761

1 53
2 88
3 1
1 60
2 55
3 660
4 20
1 604
33

1 800

Horse

Stone Cold Bandit
Ozone Alert
Cinco Diego

Riley's Dreamer
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Zack's Pride of Allen
Zahara

Princess Power
Holy Jose'

Cabela

The Boss Baby
Leonardo Dicaprio

Indigo 6
Sioux Nami

All Bling'd Out
Bling 1t On
I'm A JFK Pusher

Generating High Voltage
Noon's Trick Or Treat
Holy Jose'

Cabela

Walking To Heaven
Royal Reign All Around

The Rowdy Revolution

Class Description

Shown By
021 Western Racking CP

Jim Potter
Marianne Springer
Zack Parson
022 Western ADP Amateur 2 gt

Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman
Denise Catrone
Lori Snyder Lowe
023 Western CP AOT 2 gt

Terri Smith
Sara Ostrum
Vicki Ritter
Linda Wray
Kelli Gushert
024 Western TP Amateur 2 gt

Brittany Chandler
Lauren Green

025 Western SSH LS 2 gt

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith
Buddy Malone

026 Western CP Youth 2 gt

Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Addy Ostrum
Kylee Krammer
027 Western PLS Amateur 2 gt

No Entries

028 Western LS Amateur 2 gt

Leah Terrell
Lori Snyder Lowe

029 Western TP 3 gt

Susan Fenner

Owner

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Marianne Springer
Jan Boring

Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman
Denise Catrone
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Terri Smith
Sara Ostrum
Vicki Ritter
Linda Wray
Kelli Gushert

Brittany Chandler
Lauren Green

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith
Buddy Malone

Carol Clairville

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Sara Ostrum

Vicki Ritter

Leah Terrell
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Jim Fenner
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 507 Yardley
560 Walking Nine to Five

1 111 Princess Power
59 He's Mr. Moonshine

1 57 General Custer's Hennessy
366 Zahara
1 685 Stone Cold Bandit
2 5 Cinco Diego
1 10 Extra Special Pay
2 Bella Ve

19 Extra Classic

1 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

2 7 Rose Reveals the Beam
1 774 Ozone Alert

1 33 Royal Reign All Around
2 604 Walking To Heaven

1 56 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

2 51 Indigo 6

3 3 Lil Midnight Deal

4 54 I'm Sleight of Hand

5 15 Special Forces

Class Description
Shown By

030 Western PP Amateur 2 gt

Mag Ranft
Alex Ostrum

031 Western CP 3 gt

Terri Smith
Taylor White

032 Western ADP 3 gt

Dana Kanstul
Lori Snyder Lowe

033 Flat Shod Style Racking

Jim Potter
Zack Parson

034 PP Amateur 2 gt English

Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
Vicki Ritter
Mag Ranft

035 Novice Rider 2 gt O/T ALL

No Entries

036 PLS 2 gt English

Jim Potter
Zack Parsons

037 SSH Open Shod Am. 2 gt English

Marianne Springer

038 LS AOT 2 gt English

Lori Snyder Lowe
Leah Terrell

039 TP 5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Aubrey Darnell
Brittany Chandler
Zack Parson
Courtney Vaughan
Jim Potter

040 Pleasure Racking English

No Entries

Owner

Mag Ranft
Sara Ostrum

Terri Smith
Taylor White

Beverly Slocum
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Jan Boring

Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
Vicki Ritter
Mag Ranft

Nancy Eakins
Lee Ritter

Marianne Springer

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Leah Terrell

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Brittany Chandler

Jan Boring

Courtney Vaughan

Mag Ranft
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr

[y

1000

27

52

1 88
2 774
3 53
4 21
5 1
6 999
1 711
2 51
3 229
1 6

30

Horse

A Bonafide Gentleman
Lilly Rev All Around

Royal Reign All Around
Debonair Time

He's Mr. Moonshine

Extra Classic

General Custer's Hennessy
Riley's Dreamer
Ivory's Miss Madison

Bling 1t On

Ozone Alert

All Bling'd Out
Secret's Solo Splash
I'm A JFK Pusher
The Big House

Reveal The Storm
Indigo 6
Fear's Wild Magnolia

Lilly Rev All Around
Rowdy Wiggle n Jiggle

Class Description

Shown By
041 PP 5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Susan Fenner
Zack Parsons

042 CP2&3yrold2gtO/T

No Entries

043 LS5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Lori Snyder Lowe
Randall Wever

044 CP 3 gt English
Taylor White

045 PP 50 & Over 2 gt O/T
Wendy Kaufman

046 ADP 2 gt English

Dana Kanstul
Paige Myers
Julia Auck
047 SSH Open Shod English 2 gt

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Courtney Vaughan
Jansen McCord
Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston

048 TP AOT 2 gt English

Tracie Grandstaff
Brittany Chandler
Alex Ostrum

049 PLS5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Zack Parsons
Jim Potter

050 Racking TP English
No Entries

051 ADP 2 & 3yrold 2 gt O/T

No Entries

Owner

Alexandra Oddo
Beth and Vicki Ritter

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Phillip Ramey

Taylor White

Mag Ranft

Beverly Slocum
Paige Myers
Julia Auck

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Courtney Vaughan
Jansen McCord
Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston

Tracie Grandstaff
Brittany Chandler
Sara Ostrum

Beth and Vicki Ritter
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place

AW NP

gk~ W N

W N

Nbr

56

685

604

27

60
111
89
20

600
52
366
777
88

53
21

19

12

51
56
711
800

Horse
I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Stone Cold Bandit

Walking To Heaven
Rowdy Showstopper
Debonair Time

Generating High Voltage
Princess Power

The Boss Baby

Cabela

Ritz Margarita Girl
Riley's Dreamer
Zahara

Joy's Real Deal
Bling It On

Lilly Rev All Around

All Bling'd Out
Secret's Solo Splash

Extra Classic

I'm Just Blowin Smoke

Indigo 6

I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Reveal The Storm

The Rowdy Revolution

Class Description

Shown By
052 TP Youth 2 gt English

Aubrey Darnell

053 Flat Shod Style Racking Amateur

Marianne Springer

054 LS 2 gt English

Leah Terrell
Jim Potter
Randall Wever

055 CP 50 & Over 2 gt O/T

Carol Clairville
Terri Smith
Linda Wray
Butch Ritter

056 ADP AOT 2 gt English

Kelli Gushert
Paige Myers

Lori Snyder Lowe
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith

057 PP2 & 3yrold2gtO/T

Zack Parsons

058 SSH TP Amateur 2 gt English

Courtney Vaughan
Jansen McCord

059 PP 3 gt O/T

Jim Potter

060 PLS AOT 2 gt O/T
Melissa Gray

061 TP 3 gt English

Brittany Chandler
Aubrey Darnell
Tracie Grandstaff
Susan Fenner

Owner

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer

Leah Terrell
Gordon (Dr) Lawler
Phillip Ramey

Carol Clairville
Terri Smith
Linda Wray
Vicki Ritter

Kelli Gushert
Paige Myers

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith

Beth and Vicki Ritter

Courtney Vaughan
Jansen McCord

Mag Ranft

Melissa Gray

Brittany Chandler

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Tracie Grandstaff

Jim Fenner
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 59 He's Mr. Moonshine
660 Holy Jose'

3 55 Noon's Trick Or Treat

1 6 Lilly Rev All Around

1 54 I'm Sleight of Hand
58 CoronaRita

3 30 Rowdy Wiggle n Jiggle

1 54 I'm Sleight of Hand

1 58 CoronaRita

1 53 All Bling'd Out

2 999 The Big House

3 88 Bling It On

4 1 I'm A JFK Pusher

1 1000 A Bonafide Gentleman
2 560 Walking Nine to Five
1 33 Royal Reign All Around
1 5 Cinco Diego
685 Stone Cold Bandit
3 774 Ozone Alert
1 51 Indigo 6
2 50 Rowdy Sunshine
3 761 Sioux Nami

Class Description
Shown By

062 CP Youth 2 gt English

Taylor White
Addy Ostrum
Aubrey Darnell

063 PLS 2 & 3yrold 2 gt English

Zack Parsons

064 Novice Horse 2 gt O/T All

Courtney Vaughan
Dana Kanstul
Jim Potter

065 TP 2 & 3yrold2gt O/T

Courtney Vaughan

066 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt O/T
Aubrey Darnell

067 SSH LS 2 gt English

Courtney Vaughan
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Buddy Malone

068 PP AOT 2 gt O/T

Susan Fenner
Alex Ostrum

069 LS2&3yrold2gtO/T

Lori Snyder Lowe

070 Racking CP English

Zack Parsons
Jim Potter
Marianne Springer
071 TP Amateur 2 gt English

Brittany Chandler
Pam Lawler
Lauren Green

072 PLS Amateur 2 gt English

No Entries

Owner

Taylor White
Sara Ostrum
Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker

Beth and Vicki Ritter

Courtney Vaughan
Lyn Montgomery
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

Courtney Vaughan

Lyn Montgomery

Courtney Vaughan
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Buddy Malone

Alexandra Oddo
Sara Ostrum

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Jan Boring
Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Marianne Springer

Brittany Chandler
Pam Lawler
Lauren Green
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr

428

1 604
2 9
1 1
1 55
2 494
1 366
1 60
2 56
3 660
4 13
5 560

1 51
56

3 442
1 12
6

1 507

Horse

Scoutin' All Around
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Zack's Pride of Allen

Walking To Heaven
Rowdy Showstopper

I'm A JFK Pusher

Noon's Trick Or Treat
Rowdy Reward

Zahara

Generating High Voltage
I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Holy Jose'

Ivory's Miss Madison
Walking Nine to Five

Indigo 6
I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Off The Clock

I'm Just Blowin Smoke
Lilly Rev All Around

Yardley

Class Description
Shown By

073 ADP 50 & over 2gt O/T

Vicki Ritter
Wendy Kaufman
Denise Catrone

074 LS Amateur 2 gt English

Leah Terrell
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

075 Pleasure Racking Amateur English
Buddy Malone

076 Hoosier State 2gt O/T All

No Entries

077 CP5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Aubrey Darnell
Jim Potter

077a 11 & Under Walk Only O/T

Karissa Krammer

078 Western Youth 2 gt ALL Champion

Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Addy Ostrum
Julia Auck
Kenzie Gildrow
079 Western LS 2 gt Championship

No Entries

080 Western TP 2gt Championship

Brittany Chandler
Aubrey Darnell
Jim Potter

081 Western PLS 2 gt Championship

Austin McCord
Zack Parsons

082 Western PP 2 gt Championship

Jim Potter

Owner

Vicki Ritter
Wendy Kaufman
Denise Catrone

Leah Terrell
Gordon (Dr) Lawler

Buddy Malone

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Donaugh. Tina

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Carol Clairville

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Sara Ostrum

Julia Auck

Sara Ostrum

Brittany Chandler
Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Donaugh. Tina

Melissa Gray
Beth and Vicki Ritter

Mag Ranft
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 52
2 428
3 57
4 4

1 55
2 660
3 111
4 59
5 60
1 57
2 90
3 58
4 13
1 13
1 664
22

3 41
1 696
1 660
366

3 90

Horse

Riley's Dreamer

Whoopi's Promise Angel
General Custer's Hennessy
Zack's Pride of Allen

Noon's Trick Or Treat
Holy Jose'

Princess Power

He's Mr. Moonshine
Generating High Voltage

General Custer's Hennessy
Final's Jazz Man
CoronaRita

Ivory's Miss Madison

Ivory's Miss Madison

Princess Poppy
My Rowdy Friends
I B Wiechmen

Wreck It Ralph

Holy Jose'
Zahara
Final's Jazz Man

Class Description
Shown By

083 Western ADP 2 gt Championship

Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman
Dana Kanstul
Denise Catrone
084 Western CP 2 gt Championship

Aubrey Darnell
Sara Ostrum
Terri Smith
Dana Kanstul
Carol Clairville
084A ADP Youth 2 gt O/T Championship

Taylor White
Courtney Vaughan
Aubrey Darnell
Julia Auck

085 Waterglass O/T ALL
Julia Auck

086 Saddleseat Equitation Adult 3 gt

No Entries

087 Saddleseat Equitation Youth 2 gt

No Entries

088 Weanling Open

Sara Ostrum
Ashlynn Jent
Alexis Wiechmen

089 Yearling Open

Sara Ostrum

090 Youth 8 & Under 2 gt O/T ALL

Addy Ostrum
Karissa Krammer
Kenzie Gildrow

091 Pleasure Driving

No Entries

Owner

Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman
Beverly Slocum
Denise Catrone

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Sara Ostrum

Terri Smith

Taylor White

Carol Clairville

Beverly Slocum
Courtney Vaughan
Lyn Montgomery
Julia Auck

Julia Auck

Sara Ostrum
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
Alexis Wiechmen

Sara Ostrum

Sara Ostrum
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Courtney Vaughan
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 2
19

1 660
2 111
3 900

1 9
1 1
1 4
2 428
3 52
4 13

51
15
3 54
1 52

1 711

1 774

1 494

Horse

Bella Ve
Extra Classic
Extra Special Pay

Holy Jose'
Princess Power
Leonardo Dicaprio

Secret's Solo Splash

Rowdy Showstopper

I'm A JFK Pusher

Zack's Pride of Allen
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Riley's Dreamer

Ivory's Miss Madison

Indigo 6
Special Forces
I'm Sleight of Hand

Riley's Dreamer
Reveal The Storm

Ozone Alert

Rowdy Reward

Class Description
Shown By

092 PP 2 gt English

Zack Parsons
Mag Ranft
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

093 CP AOT 2 gt English

Sara Ostrum
Terri Smith
Kelli Gushert

094 SSH TP 2 gt English

Jansen McCord

095 LS3gtO/T

Jim Potter

096 Racking TP Amateur English
Buddy Malone

097 ADP Amateur 2 gt English

Denise Catrone
Wendy Kaufman
Paige Myers
Julia Auck

098 TP 4 & Under 2 gt O/T

Brittany Chandler
Mag Ranft
Courtney Vaughan

099 Stick Horse 8 & Under FREE

Amara Myers
Reagan Green

100 PLS3gtO/T
No Entries
101 Racking CP Amateur English

Marianne Springer

102 CP 2 gt English

Jim Potter

Owner

Vicki Ritter
Mag Ranft
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

Sara Ostrum
Terri Smith
Kelli Gushert

Jansen McCord

Gordon (Dr) Lawler

Buddy Malone

Denise Catrone
Wendy Kaufman
Paige Myers
Julia Auck

Brittany Chandler
Mag Ranft
Courtney Vaughan

Paige Myers
Tracie Grandstaff

Marianne Springer

Donaugh. Tina
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr

90
57
13
58

W N

711
50

1 999
2 88
3 53
1 58
1 604

27

52
53
711
761

N =

442
50
51

761

W N

Horse

Final's Jazz Man

General Custer's Hennessy
Ivory's Miss Madison
CoronaRita

Reveal The Storm
Rowdy Sunshine
Special Forces

The Big House
Bling It On
All Bling'd Out

CoronaRita

Walking To Heaven
Debonair Time

Riley's Dreamer
All Bling'd Out
Reveal The Storm
Sioux Nami

Off The Clock
Rowdy Sunshine
Indigo 6

Sioux Nami

Royal Reign All Around

Class Description

Shown By
103 ADP Youth 2 gt English

Courtney Vaughan
Taylor White
Julia Auck
Aubrey Darnell
104 TP 50 & Over 2 gt O/T

Tracie Grandstaff
Jim Potter
Mag Ranft
105 SSH LS Amateur 2 gt English

Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Courtney Vaughan

106 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt O/T
Aubrey Darnell

107 LS50 & Over 2 gt O/T
Leah Terrell
Randall Wever

108 CP 4 & Under 2 gt O/T

No Entries

109 Lead Line ( no stallions)

Amara Myers
Quinlan O'Connor
Reagan Green
Ryee Green

110 TP 2 gt English

Jim Potter

Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
Brittany Chandler
Lauren Green

111 LS5 & Under 2gt O/T

Lori Snyder Lowe

Owner

Courtney Vaughan
Beverly Slocum
Julia Auck

Lyn Montgomery

Tracie Grandstaff
Pam Lawler
Mag Ranft

Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Courtney Vaughan

Lyn Montgomery

Leah Terrell
Phillip Ramey

Paige Myers
Courtney Vaughan
Tracie Grandstaff
Lauren Green

Donaugh. Tina
Pam Lawler
Brittany Chandler
Lauren Green

Lori Snyder-Lowe
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr

777

1 234

1 55
660
1 6

1 660
560

13

57

600
52
428

a b~ W N e

1 604

Horse

General Custer's Hennessy
Joy's Real Deal
Final's Jazz Man

Whoopi's Elite Coin

Noon's Trick Or Treat
Holy Jose'

Lilly Rev All Around
Rowdy Wiggle n Jiggle

Holy Jose'
Walking Nine to Five

Debonair Time
Ivory's Miss Madison
Scoutin' All Around

General Custer's Hennessy
Zack's Pride of Allen

Ritz Margarita Girl

Riley's Dreamer

Whoopi's Promise Angel

Bella Ve

Walking To Heaven

Class Description

Shown By
112 ADP 3 gt English

Aubrey Darnell
Kelly Johnston
Courtney Vaughan

113 PLS 50 & Over 2 gt O/T

Jim Potter

114 CP Amateur 2 gt English

Aubrey Darnell
Sara Ostrum

115 PLS 5 & Under 2 gt O/T

Zack Parsons
Jim Potter

116 Racking Youth 2 gt O/T ALL

No Entries

117 Double Rider 2 gt O/T ALL

Addy Ostrum
Kenzie Gildrow

118 Bareback 2 gt O/T ALL

Randall Wever
Julia Auck
Kylee Kramer

119 ADP Amateur 2 gt Eng Championship

Aubrey Darnell
Denise Catrone
Kelli Gushert
Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman

120 PP 2 gt Eng Championship

Zack Parsons

121 LS Amateur 2 gt Eng Chapionship

Leah Terrell

Owner

Beverly Slocum
Kelly Johnston
Courtney Vaughan

Nancy Eakins

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker

Sara Ostrum

Beth and Vicki Ritter
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

Sara Ostrum
Sara Ostrum

Phillip Ramey

Julia Auck
Vicki Ritter

Beverly Slocum
Denise Catrone
Kelli Gushert
Paige Myers
Wendy Kaufman

Vicki Ritter

Leah Terrell
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 59
2 55
3 13
4 90

1 234

1 56
2 51
3 50

2 660

1 999
2 88
3 12
4 774
5 53
1 90

52
1 19
2 10
1 53

88
3 21
1 604
2 9
3 27

Horse

He's Mr. Moonshine
Noon's Trick Or Treat
Ivory's Miss Madison
Final's Jazz Man

Whoopi's Elite Coin

I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Indigo 6
Rowdy Sunshine

Generating High Voltage
Holy Jose'

The Big House

Bling 1t On

I'm Just Blowin Smoke
Ozone Alert

All Bling'd Out

Final's Jazz Man
Riley's Dreamer

Extra Classic
Extra Special Pay

All Bling'd Out
Bling 1t On
Secret's Solo Splash

Walking To Heaven
Rowdy Showstopper
Debonair Time

Class Description
Shown By

122 Youth 2 gt ALL Eng Championship

Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Julia Auck
Kenzie Gildrow
123 PLS 2 gt Eng Championship

Jim Potter

124 TP Amateur 2 gt Eng Championship

Aubrey Darnell
Brittany Chandler
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

125 CP Amateur 2 gt Eng Championship
Carol Clairville
Sara Ostrum

126 SSH Open Shod 2 gt O/T Championship

Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Melissa Gray
Marianne Springer
Courtney Vaughan

127 ADP 2 gt Eng Championship
Kenzie Gildrow
Paige Myers
128 PP Amateur 2 gt Eng Championship

Mag Ranft
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

129 SSH TP 2 gt O/T Championship

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith
Jansen McCord

130 LS 2 gt Eng Championship

Leah Terrell
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta
Randall Wever

Owner

Taylor White

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Julia Auck

Courtney Vaughan

Nancy Eakins

Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker
Brittany Chandler
Pam Lawler

Carol Clairville
Sara Ostrum

Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith
Melissa Gray
Marianne Springer
Courtney Vaughan

Courtney Vaughan
Paige Myers

Mag Ranft
Juliana (Dr.) Gaeta

Courtney Vaughan
MacKenzie Smith
Jansen McCord

Leah Terrell
Gordon (Dr) Lawler
Phillip Ramey
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2020 Indiana Celebration Region 7 Championship

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, In 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(765) 529-1004

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 1 I'm A JFK Pusher
1 442 Off The Clock
1 660 Holy Jose'

60 Generating High Voltage

1 685 Stone Cold Bandit
2 5 Cinco Diego
3 774 Ozone Alert
1 777 Joy's Real Deal
57 General Custer's Hennessy
3 90 Final's Jazz Man
1 9 Rowdy Showstopper
1 51 Indigo 6

56 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

1 111 Princess Power
59 He's Mr. Moonshine

1 19 Extra Classic

Class Description
Shown By

131 Racking TP O/T Championship
Buddy Malone

132 PLS Amateur 2 gt Eng Championship

No Entries

133 TP 2 gt Eng Championship

Jim Potter

134 CP 2 gt Eng Championship

Sara Ostrum
Taylor White

135 Racking CP O/T Championship

Jim Potter
Zack Parsons
Marianne Springer

136 ADP 3 gt O/T Championship

Kelly Johnston
Taylor White
Courtney Vaughan

137 LS 3 gt O/T Championship
Jim Potter

138 TP 3 gt O/T Championship

Brittany Chandler
Aubrey Darnell

139 PLS 3 gt O/T Championship
No Entries

140 CP 3 gt O/T Championship

Terri Smith
Taylor White

141 PP 3 gt O/T Championship

Jim Potter

Owner

Buddy Malone

Donaugh. Tina

Sara Ostrum
Carol Clairville

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
Jan Boring
Marianne Springer

Kelly Johnston
Beverly Slocum
Courtney Vaughan

Gordon (Dr) Lawler

Brittany Chandler
Tammy & Darnell, Aubrey Baker

Terri Smith
Taylor White

Mag Ranft
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